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Waterproof, Arc Resistant, Flash Fire Raingear

[ Haine Arc\Wear

Hiviz Petre\Wear

WarkWear

Police\Wear Carnpainy Info

Standards J

Digitally mastered and cut ensuring
you get the right size garment every time.

Size

XXS

XS

Small
Medium
Large

X Large
XX Large
XXX Large
XXXXL

XXXXXL

Size

XXS

XS

Small
Medium
Large

X Large
XX Large
XXX Large
XXXXL

XXXXXL

Fits Chest Size

28-30"

32-34"

36-38"

40-42"

44-46"

48-50"

52-54"

56-58"

60-62"

64-66"

Jacket/Coat

Actual Chest Size

38"

42"

46"

50"

54"

58"

62"

66"

70"

74"

Sleeve Length

Bib Trouser/Waist Pant

Fits Waist Size

24-26"

28-30"

32-34"

36-38"

40-42"

44-46"

48-50"

52-54"

56-58"

60-62"

Actual Overall Waist

34"

38"

42"

46"

50"

54"

58"

62"

66"

70"

32"

32.5"

33"

33.5"

34"

34.5"

35"

35.5"

36"

36.5"

Jacket Length
29"
29"
29"
29"
29"
29"
29"
29"
29"

29"

Inseam Length
29"
29"
29"
29"
29"
29"
29"
29"
29"

29"

All sizes are available in Long and Tall. Longs have 2 inches added to the jacket length, sleeves and bib trouser or

waist pant inseam.

Talls have 4 inches added to the jacket length, sleeves and bib overall inseam.
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All NASCO raingear patterns are digitally mastered and cut ensuring that you get the right size garment every
time.

How to Measure

Sleeve Length Sleeve Length
Center of neck to end of sleeve Center of neck to end of sleeve

Chest Size
Width chest x2

Chest Size
Width chest x2

Front Yiew Back View
Waist Size Waist Size
Side to side 2x Side to side 2x

Inseam Length
Crotch to ankle

Inseam Length
Crotch to ankle
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