

Waterproof, Arc Resistant, Flash Fire Raingear

Home ArcWear HiVis PetroWear WorkWear PoliceWear Company Info Standards



## Jacket/Coat

Size	Fits Chest Size	Actual Chest Size	Sleeve Length	Jacket Length
XXS	28-30"	38"	32"	29"
XS	32-34"	42"	32.5"	29"
Small	36-38"	46"	33"	29"
Medium	40-42"	50"	33.5"	29"
Large	44-46"	54"	34"	29"
X Large	48-50"	58"	34.5"	29"
XX Large	52-54"	62"	35"	29"
XXX Large	56-58"	66"	35.5"	29"
XXXXL	60-62"	70"	36"	29"
XXXXXL	64-66"	74"	36.5"	29"

## Bib Trouser/Waist Pant

Size	Fits Waist Size	Actual Overall Waist	Inseam Length
XXS	24-26"	34"	29"
XS	28-30"	38"	29"
Small	32-34"	42"	29"
Medium	36-38"	46"	29"
Large	40-42"	50"	29"
X Large	44-46"	54"	29"
XX Large	48-50"	58"	29"
XXX Large	52-54"	62"	29"
XXXXL	56-58"	66"	29"
XXXXXL	60-62"	70"	29"

All sizes are available in Long and Tall. Longs have 2 inches added to the jacket length, sleeves and bib trouser or waist pant inseam.

Talls have 4 inches added to the jacket length, sleeves and bib overall inseam.

All NASCO raingear patterns are digitally mastered and cut ensuring that you get the right size garment every time.

## **How to Measure**

